Aug 29 2024 (03:28) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Bandra Terminus Weekly SF Express (PT)/22443 - SF - NCR
CNB/Kanpur Central to BH/Bharuch Junction
21h 41m - 1301 km - 16 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CNB |Kanpur Central 18:10 56 |1 0 11 |127 [NCR
2 CPA  |Kanpur Anwarganj 18:23 18:25 2m |1 |1 2 79 [126 |NCR
3 [(BLU |Bilhaur 19:05 19:07 2m 1 55 |76 |132 |NER
4 KN Kannauj 19:27 19:30 3m (1 |1 81 |48 |[139 |NER
5 |FGR |Fatehgarh 20:38 20:40 2m (1 |1 134 [14 |149 |NER
6 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 21:02 21:07 5m |1 1 140 (78 |150 |NER
7 KS) Kasganj Junction 22:30 22:40 10m (5 |1 247 |74 |172 |NER
8 HTC |Hathras City 23:31 23:33 2m |1 |1 310 |28 |[178 |[NER
9 [MRT |Mathura Cantt. 00:58 01:00 2m (1 |2 [350 (12 |[178 [NER
10 |MTJ Mathura Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |8 (2 |352 |37 |177 |[NCR
11 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 03:13 03:15 2m |1 |2 |413 |93 WCR
12 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 05:13 05:15 2m |3 |2 596 |92 [266 |WCR
Junction
13 [KOTA [Kota Junction 06:25 06:35 10m (2 |2 [704 |76 (253 [WCR
14 [NAD [Nagda Junction 09:33 09:35 2m (23 |2 [929 |55 (469 |WR
15 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 10:20 10:30 10m |4 |2 |970 |66 |494 |WR
16 |GDA |Godhra Junction 13:20 13:22 2m |1 |2 1157 |76  [119 |WR
17 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 14:20 14:30 10m |2 (2 1231 |52 (36 |WR
18 |BH Bharuch Junction 15:51 15:53 2m |4 |2 1301 |62 |18 |WR
19 |ST Surat 16:50 16:55 5Sm (2 |2 1361 |70 |59 |WR
20 |VAPI |Vapi 18:16 18:18 2m |2 |2 1456 |78 |27 |WR
21 |BVI Borivali 20:04 20:06 2m (8 |2 1594 (23 |18 |WR
22 |BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus |20:55 2 |2 1612 |- 4 |WR

Aug 29 2024 (03:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



